
Addition 7521 2809 6132 1224 1375 19061

Senkrecht und waagrecht addieren
SC

H
N
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7128 6039 316 3838 2499 19820
8301 1232 4185 3875 9932 27525
6277 6161 7302 352 119 20211
2426 2847 8363 1472 7063 22171
4365 968 7777 4399 8395 25904

Total 36018 20056 34075 15160 29383 134692

Addition 2096 1656 938 4324 1951 10965
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3225 6948 6131 4791 8922 30017
6870 3522 2091 2728 5871 21082
4324 6560 7517 356 3335 22092
9617 1959 7883 5857 9920 35236
3527 4815 3857 3566 4090 19855

Total 29659 25460 28417 21622 34089 139247

Addition 6398 1881 9522 5158 5283 28242
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1488 6531 6473 6544 4874 25910
1579 5243 8531 5957 8019 29329

180 6250 7959 4641 5327 24357
3569 3228 5216 1505 9130 22648

551 3824 7931 9721 1366 23393

Total 13765 26957 45632 33526 33999 153879

Addition 4142 6995 2350 6154 9972 29613
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9588 3365 6130 5324 1272 25679
2532 2020 1178 6948 4578 17256
9387 3390 8644 3263 8003 32687
4051 7177 3537 4208 8597 27570
7523 2514 3927 8947 2337 25248

Total 37223 25461 25766 34844 34759 158053

A
D

D
IE

R
E

N



7521 2809 6132 1224 1375 19061

Senkrecht und waagrecht addieren

7128 6039 316 3838 2499 19820
8301 1232 4185 3875 9932 27525
6277 6161 7302 352 119 20211
2426 2847 8363 1472 7063 22171
4365 968 7777 4399 8395 25904

36018 20056 34075 15160 29383 134692

2096 1656 938 4324 1951 10965
3225 6948 6131 4791 8922 30017
6870 3522 2091 2728 5871 21082
4324 6560 7517 356 3335 22092
9617 1959 7883 5857 9920 35236
3527 4815 3857 3566 4090 19855

29659 25460 28417 21622 34089 139247

6398 1881 9522 5158 5283 28242
1488 6531 6473 6544 4874 25910
1579 5243 8531 5957 8019 29329

180 6250 7959 4641 5327 24357
3569 3228 5216 1505 9130 22648

551 3824 7931 9721 1366 23393

13765 26957 45632 33526 33999 153879

4142 6995 2350 6154 9972 29613
9588 3365 6130 5324 1272 25679
2532 2020 1178 6948 4578 17256
9387 3390 8644 3263 8003 32687
4051 7177 3537 4208 8597 27570
7523 2514 3927 8947 2337 25248

37223 25461 25766 34844 34759 158053


